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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a

A
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W

L
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D
G

E
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E
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T

EXCEL VENTURE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

FLAT NO: A 104, PLOT NO: 9

RANCHI

30508490

0

30508490

8487462

5000

8492462

117685

8462378

0

0

0

8580063

87600

SYMPHONY

AAACE9437E

ITR-6

834002
Jharkhand

277458431241219

CEN CIR - 2 RANCHI

0

Pvt Company
HARMUNEAR SAHJANAND CHOWK

SANJEET

117.211.49.37

24-12-2019 19:05:22AFZPS8638G

24-12-2019 19:05:22

136434761126197CN=Verasys CA
2014,2.5.4.51=#13294f6666696365204e6f2e2032312c20326e6420466c6f6f722c20426861766e61204275696c64696e67,STREET=V.S.
Marg,ST=Maharashtra,2.5.4.1

117.211.49.37

139(4)-Belat

28691448
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a
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L
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D
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E
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E
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T

MANIKARAN POWER LTD.

.

RANCHI

55796638

0

55796640

17630236

0

17630236

1779301

19418237

0

0

0

21197538

3567300

MANIKARAN TOWER

AAECM4555F

ITR-6

834002
JHARKHAND

231584831301019

DCIT/ACIT CIRCLE 2 RANCHI

0

Plc Company
P.O.-HINOOKILBURN COLONY

JASMEET SINGH KALSI

146.196.45.140

30-10-2019 12:35:14AAJPK5112E

30-10-2019 12:35:14

45262304326482CN=Verasys CA
2014,2.5.4.51=#13294f6666696365204e6f2e2032312c20326e6420466c6f6f722c20426861766e61204275696c64696e67,STREET=V.S.
Marg,ST=Maharashtra,2.5.4.17=#1306343030303235,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Verasys Technologies Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

146.196.45.140

139(1)-On or before due date

52526469
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a
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ILIKA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED

23, 3RD FLOOR

KOLKATA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE

AABCI1952M

ITR-6

700013
WEST BENGAL

223084621261019

WARD 2(3), KOLKATA

1843074

Pvt Company
MISSION ROW

AKASH ADUKIA

59.97.150.106

26-10-2019 15:05:21ASIPA2348D

26-10-2019 15:05:21

2468863281855475952CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN

59.97.150.106

139(1)-On or before due date

0


